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Tariff adjustment

Components
¢/kWh
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114.3

5.9

120.2

2.6

4.6

7.2
+6.0%

116.9

10.5

) 127.4

Average Basic Tariff

Fuel Clause Surcharge

Average Tariff
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A} E E . .
BRIE (B TE Increase in coal price
20071 B E118 From Jan to Nov 2007
{8 +US$33/MT (+65%) FOB price
2 & +US$12/MT (+80%) Freight charges
AR +US$45/MT (+68%) CIF price
S fE] FOB 32HY Freight Z[| B fE1 CIF
o BARLOW JONKER INDEX COAL PRICE L i
’ US$84/MT - —US$27/MT US$111/MT

T 8000

il

0 US$51/MT W\\ =US$15/MT = US$66/MT

an 1,000
05 23 ¢85 6 7 8 9101112062 3 4 5 6 7 & 910112023 48 67 8 91010 05 2 3 4 5 6 7T B 91012062 3 4 5 6 7 & 9 W01M12072 3 4567 8§89

500

.I.V\I/917$Sﬂ>
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Source: www.coalportal.com Source: www.ssyonline.com
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BEAR AR M In & AEEMEE Minimising fuel surcharge adjustment

14 .4¢ @
e 9.0¢ L j \
Incregse

4.6¢

e e 4 USRS IAE | | AR
FL €7 12 PR p453 A S ~pIT g e
SaskiPpsEptadg | | FEPIARHIAIRENT | e e

_ US$28%0.32¢=9.0¢
DERO =AY Lower the weight of coal in

Increase of US$45/MT Use of flexible sourcing fuel mix and use Fuel
: and long-term contracts Clause Account transfers to
can increase fuel . : :
surcharge by 14.4¢ to lower the increase in further lower the increase to
ge by 14. contract price to US$28/MT 4.6¢
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HAREERE Basic tariff adjustment
® H2005F IR NS EAS ® First increase since 2005 for investments in

power generation, transmission &
distribution and environmental measures.

B, LES3%E, WEERIRR

IHEHMIRE : :
- " - ® Tariffs have been lower than entitled level
® H2003LFLAZR, FEZHlintg, & . . .
EER R G KT is;:g;::ai(e)}OB following efforts to curb tariff
\n Yy é I :E _— \\ : . . .
i gi%ﬁ EFFRA—EMER ® Shortfalls in permitted return recorded for
past 5 years.
EAXEE Basic Tariff
160
1401 1140 114.4 1143 116.9 +2.6¢
120 [ (2.2%)
< 100
E 80 [
< 60 -
40
20

2005 2006 2007 2008
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Domestic Customers
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fy Cumulative Monthly

Month

Consumption Customers Increase
3 Units % HK$

150 20% 3

300 48% 17
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Effect on customers

EREREF
Non-Domestic Customers

B E| B R A 5 ]
Monthry Cumulative Monthly

Consumption Customers Increase

3 Units % HK$

200 26% 15

500 1% 30

700 50% 51

1,700 70% 125
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Electricity is 2% of CPI

EPR[IR A Source: Census and Statistics Dept., HK
== Housing, 29.17

Z1I1 Alcoholic
drinks/tobacco, 0.87

%—thﬁﬁnw#
Elec.,gas&water, 3.59

fii]f,[h Food, 26.94

: (F]7 Electricity 2.02)

*7& Clothing/
footwear, 3.91
s

Misc. goods, 4.78

1P il
Durable goods, 5.5

FEFI 55
Misc. services, 16.15 .
T 3] Transport, 9.09
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EEMMEE{K Lowest increase in electricity prices
400

1983=100 [

350 <E.:I:Bus
— Byt Taxi

300 £ EFPCCW
- residential line
| —HEYIERECPI

250 \*fiEHousing
\'k%’aﬁTowngas

200

150 —%E S1Electricity

100

50 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
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Continuation of concessionary tariff
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® Concessionary tariff is available to
the following customers who are
eligible for public assistance

® -yl ¥ (E |ﬁ95pjfpj ¥ | ® Elderly of 60 or above (single or
Tf%'i?%ﬁ =) living with similar elderly)

® F[ E%“ Sy ER b WIFE= ilE!F’V ® Applicant or family member
P receiving disability allowance

® EJF%J%\’Z& ® Single-parent family

® = M ® Unemployed

® 5 F|F Fl@ﬁl E[ YT RN ® 60% discount for first 200 units

® Irp each month

® j?ﬁé&l%qvﬁ” ® Deposit waived

® No minimum charge
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